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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
05/11/2023 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. KONT Marten 10 Yess 57.63 471
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 57.63 29.63

2. KOTKIN Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.94 418
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 59.94 31.21

3. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 1:01.59 385
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.59 32.26

4. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.96 314
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.96 34.39

5. ALTEBERG Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.46 307
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.46 35.02

6. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:11.18 249
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.18 37.90

7. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:12.75 234
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.75 38.54

8. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.84 233
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.84 38.46

9. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:15.28 211
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.28 39.30

10. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 1:15.33 210
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:15.33 39.80

11. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 1:16.29 203
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:16.29 40.26

12. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 1:18.05 189
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:18.05 41.37

13. PARN Mairold 11 Yess 1:19.73 177
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:19.73 41.79

14. VANA Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.79 158
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:22.79 44.43

15. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 1:23.09 157
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:23.09 44.16
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.60 553
50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 54.60 28.24

2. VILSON Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 55.49 527
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 55.49 28.37

3. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.88 516
50m: 27.00 27.00 100m: 55.88 28.88

4. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 56.08 511
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.08 29.11

5. RANNAMAE Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.83 491
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 56.83 29.35

6. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 57.13 483
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.13 29.40

7. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.83 466
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 57.83 30.05

8. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 58.70 445
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 58.70 30.84

9. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.94 440
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 58.94 30.70

10. GRABOVSCHI Savva 08 Balti 59.01 438
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.01 30.61

11. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:00.09 415
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:00.09 31.68

12. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.42 353
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:03.42 33.19

13. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.71 317
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:05.71 33.90

14. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:07.65 291
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:07.65 34.58

15. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:07.83 288
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:07.83 34.70

16. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 1:13.22 229
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:13.22 39.63

17. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08 Spordiklubi Nord 1:21.08 169
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:21.08 43.74
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. KESKULA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 51.83 647
50m: 24.83 24.83 100m: 51.83 27.00

2. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 52.38 627
50m: 25.12 25.12 100m: 52.38 27.26

3. RODERTS Arons 07 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 52.86 610
50m: 25.47 25.47 100m: 52.86 27.39

4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.40 592
50m: 25.56 25.56 100m: 53.40 27.84

5. SINKARJOV Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 54.58 554
50m: 26.38 26.38 100m: 54.58 28.20

6. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.60 553
50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 54.60 28.24

7. MANNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.81 547
50m: 26.23 26.23 100m: 54.81 28.58

8. VILSON Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 55.49 527
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 55.49 28.37

9. KAGO Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.54 526
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 55.54 29.19

10. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 55.87 516
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 55.87 29.45

11. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.88 516
50m: 27.00 27.00 100m: 55.88 28.88

12. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 56.08 511
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.08 29.11

13. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 56.25 506
50m: 27.16 27.16 100m: 56.25 29.09

14. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 56.44 501
50m: 26.68 26.68 100m: 56.44 29.76

15. RANNAMAE Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.83 491
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 56.83 29.35

16. ISOK Henri 06 Keila Swimclub 56.88 489
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 56.88 29.69

17. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 57.13 483
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.13 29.40

18. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.37 477
50m: 27.08 27.08 100m: 57.37 30.29

19. KONT Marten 10 Yess 57.63 471
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 57.63 29.63



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 05/11/2023 11:41 - Page 4

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.83 466
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 57.83 30.05

21. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 58.70 445
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 58.70 30.84

22. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.94 440
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 58.94 30.70

23. GRABOVSCHI Savva 08 Balti 59.01 438
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.01 30.61

24. KOTKIN Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.94 418
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 59.94 31.21

25. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:00.09 415
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:00.09 31.68

26. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 1:01.59 385
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.59 32.26

27. JARVMAGI Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:02.41 370
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:02.41 33.28

28. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.42 353
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:03.42 33.19

29. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.71 317
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:05.71 33.90

30. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.96 314
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.96 34.39

31. ALTEBERG Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.46 307
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.46 35.02

32. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:07.65 291
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:07.65 34.58

33. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:07.83 288
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:07.83 34.70

34. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:11.18 249
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.18 37.90

35. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:12.75 234
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.75 38.54

36. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.84 233
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.84 38.46

37. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 1:13.22 229
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:13.22 39.63

38. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:15.28 211
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.28 39.30
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 1:15.33 210
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:15.33 39.80

40. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 1:16.29 203
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:16.29 40.26

41. RADIONOV Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:17.12 196
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:17.12 40.75

42. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 1:18.05 189
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:18.05 41.37

43. PARN Mairold 11 Yess 1:19.73 177
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:19.73 41.79

44. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08 Spordiklubi Nord 1:21.08 169
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:21.08 43.74

45. VANA Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.79 158
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:22.79 44.43

46. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 1:23.09 157
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:23.09 44.16


